
Hockeyettan Slutspel Södra Game Summary 2025-03-10 19:00

IF Troja-Ljungby - HC Dalen
Ljungby Arena  A-hallen

Spectators

1706

Referee (s) Linesman

Edvard Lindström Filip Johansson Robert Thorvald

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
1 - 0

11 - 5
 -

0 - 4
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
1 - 2

11 - 9
 -

0 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
3 - 2

8 - 10
 -

4 - 4
 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
5 - 4

30 - 24
30 - 19
4 - 10

 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

IF Troja-Ljungby 4 0,00 0 08:00

HC Dalen 1 0,00 0 02:00

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

IF Troja-Ljungby 1 100,00 0 02:00

HC Dalen 4 100,00 0 08:00

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

02:50 TRO 1 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 16, 20, 43, 70, 82, 83 Neg. Part. 8, 9, 17, 44, 91, 98

20 LENNSTRÖM, Filip 43 ARVEDSON, Adam 16 FRÖLAND, Dennis

Period 2

25:02 DAL 1 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 8, 23, 33, 36, 98 Neg. Part. 8, 20, 33, 70, 82, 91

33 FORSELL, Max 8 EHRENFLOD, Sebastian

26:57 DAL 1 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 8, 14, 29, 93, 98 Neg. Part. 16, 20, 43, 70, 82, 83

14 STJERN SVENSSON,
Joakim

93 SANDAHL, Hampus 29 ROSTEDT, Hugo

30:13 TRO 2 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 10, 33, 62, 70, 77 Neg. Part. 13, 17, 29, 36, 93, 98

62 EDWARDSSON, Carl-Henrik 2 HANSSON, August 77 WAHLGREN, Max

Period 3

42:19 DAL 2 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 13, 28, 29, 93, 98 Neg. Part. 4, 20, 22, 33, 70, 83

13 PETTERSSON, Hampus 29 ROSTEDT, Hugo 2 FREDRIKSSON, Alexander

43:20 TRO 3 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 8, 27, 33, 70, 78, 88 Neg. Part. 8, 18, 23, 28, 33, 98

88 HELLSTRÖM, Fabian 78 ANDERSEN, Jonathan

54:15 TRO 4 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 16, 22, 34, 43, 70, 88 Neg. Part. 17, 27, 38, 58, 94, 98

88 HELLSTRÖM, Fabian 16 FRÖLAND, Dennis 22 SALQVIST, Isak

58:03 DAL 4 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 23, 27, 33, 36, 38, 94 Neg. Part. 4, 20, 22, 43, 70, 88

38 SJÖBERG, Carl 23 SVENSSON, Liam 33 FORSELL, Max

58:16 TRO 5 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 4, 16, 22, 34, 70, 88 Neg. Part. 8, 18, 23, 28, 33, 98

34 NORDIN, Oscar 88 HELLSTRÖM, Fabian 22 SALQVIST, Isak

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

05:25 Boarding 44 SANDBERG, Alexander

10:27 Slashing 38 SJÖBERG, Carl

Period 2

27:15 Charging 91 HULT, Kalle

Period 3

Kneeing 40:1220 LENNSTRÖM, Filip

51:49 Holding 29 ROSTEDT, Hugo

Slashing 53:3327 HENELL, Otto
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53:33 Roughing 8 EHRENFLOD, Sebastian

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 HANSSON August 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 FAGERBERG Arvid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

4 WÄNG Calle 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 JOHANSSON Valter 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

9 LINDBERG Gustav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 KÄKELÄ Lucas 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 - 6 45,45

16 FRÖLAND Dennis 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

20 LENNSTRÖM Filip 4 1 0 1 -3 2 8 - 4 66,67

22 SALQVIST Isak 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

27 HENELL Otto 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 - 0 100,00

33 KARLSSON THÖRNROS D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

34 NORDIN Oscar 4 1 0 1 2 0 3 - 3 50,00

43 ARVEDSON Adam 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

62 EDWARDSSON Carl-Henrik 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

77 WAHLGREN Max 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

78 ANDERSEN Jonathan 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 - 1 50,00

82 FORSMARK Filip 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

83 WIKSTRÖM Jonathan 1 0 0 0 -1 0 12 - 5 70,59

88 HELLSTRÖM Fabian 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

91 HÅKANSSON Axel 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

35 HOLM Vilgot 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

70 ELIASSON Jesper 20 4 24 83,33 0 0 60:00
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 FREDRIKSSON Alexander 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 ERIKSSON Petter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 EHRENFLOD Sebastian 2 0 1 1 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

9 WALLQVIST Oliver 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2 - 3 40,00

13 PETTERSSON Hampus 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

14 STJERN SVENSSON Joaki 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 JACOBSSON Linus 1 0 0 0 -3 0 0 - 0 N/A

18 SÄRENBORG Gustav 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

23 SVENSSON Liam 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

27 LIDGREN Felix 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

28 ROMFORS William 2 0 0 0 -1 0 5 - 18 21,74

29 ROSTEDT Hugo 2 0 2 2 1 2 5 - 3 62,50

33 FORSELL Max 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 - 1 66,67

36 ROSANDER David 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

38 SJÖBERG Carl 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 - 4 42,86

44 SANDBERG Alexander 0 0 0 0 -1 2 2 - 1 66,67

58 NILSSON Victor 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

91 HULT Kalle 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

93 SANDAHL Hampus 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

94 JUNTORP Nils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

40 SAMUELSSON Olle 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

98 HEDMAN Hampus 25 5 30 83,33 0 0 57:50


